4985 E. Landon Dr. Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
L011100 Page 1
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO

(RPM)
Stages Backlash
(arcmin)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPS-1151-NM-003-XXXXX-XXX 3 2567 4621 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1151-NM-004-XXXXX-XXX 4 2655 4779 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1151-NM-005-XXXXX-XXX 5 2567 4621 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1151-NM-006-XXXXX-XXX 6 2478 4460 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1151-NM-007-XXXXX-XXX 7 2390 4302 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1151-NM-008-XXXXX-XXX 8 2124 3823 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1151-NM-009-XXXXX-XXX 9 1947 3505 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1151-NM-010-XXXXX-XXX 10 1947 3505 4000 8000 1 1 57 17.2
GBPS-1152-NM-012-XXXXX-XXX 12 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-015-XXXXX-XXX 15 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-020-XXXXX-XXX 20 2655 4779 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-025-XXXXX-XXX 25 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-030-XXXXX-XXX 30 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-035-XXXXX-XXX 35 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-040-XXXXX-XXX 40 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-045-XXXXX-XXX 45 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-050-XXXXX-XXX 50 2567 4621 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-060-XXXXX-XXX 60 2478 4460 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-070-XXXXX-XXX 70 2390 4302 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-080-XXXXX-XXX 80 2124 3823 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
GBPS-1152-NM-090-XXXXX-XXX 90 1947 3505 4000 8000 2 3 100 20.9
FE
AT
U
R